*3 GAME GUARANTEE * 2 DIVISIONS FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY WHEN APPLICABLE *

* RINGS, BELTS, BATS, AND TROPHIES * MULTI TOURNAMENT DISCOUNT *
* COACHES GIVEAWAYS AND HOMERUN DERBY AT PARTICULAR TOURNAMENTS * HOTEL DISCOUNTS *

PRICING:

“ - 5U/6U (Thall) $150
The most organized, fun, and U (e e
competitive environment in 9U (46/60 Cal Ripken) $200

» 9U/10U (46/65 with leadoffs and big barrels) $225

Central KY' 11U/12U (50/70 with leadoffs and big barrels) $275

13U (54/80 HS rules) $350

‘ . . . . 13U (60/90 HS rules) $375
Our organization is built on 14U (HS rules) $425
promoting improvements in 150, 16U, 170 (HS rules) $450

Add $25 to tournament fee for any belt
tournament.

*For PCB tournaments in WV, add $100
for 8U-12U & $75 for 13 & up.

2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

skill, sportsmanship and respect
for each other and the game!”

3/23-3/24 DE Spring Kick Off 7U-13U Lawrenceburg, KY Rings
4/6-4/7 Rust Buster Kick Off 7U-14U Grayson, KY Rings
4/6-4/7 Sandlot Smash 7U-13U Versailles, KY Rings G
4/13-4/14 Sliding Into Spring 7U-14U Grayson, KY Rings eorgetOWI?
4/20-4/21 "This Pitch” Classic 7U-14U Versailles, KY Rings tournaments will be
4/27-4/28 King of the Hill 7U-14U Grayson, KY Rings/Belts played at Great
4/27-4/28 Battle at the Burg 7U-14U Lawrenceburg, KY Rings/Belts Cossing Park. Older
5/4-5/5 Dinger Days 7U-13U Lawrenceburg, KY Rings groups will p[ay at
5/11-5/12 Bombs for Moms 7U-14U Grayson, KY Rings local hlgh school &
5/11-5/12 Turning Home for Mom 7U-14U Versailles, KY Rings lleqe fields
5/18-5/19 Border Wars | 7U-14U Grayson, KY Rings/Belts colieg ’
5/18-5/19 King of the Mound 7U-14U Versailles, KY Rings
5/25-5/26 EKY Memorial Mayhem 7U-15U Grayson, KY Rings PCB Sports Complex
5/25-5/26 Memorial Madness 7U-15U Versailles, KY Rings/Belts Tournaments will be
6/1-6/2  1st ever Putnam Co Bank Sports Tournament 7U-16U PCB Sports Complex Rings p[qyed at the PCP
6/1-6/2 Goin' Yard Showdown 7U-16U Versailles, KY Rings/Belts Sports Complex at

6/8-6/9

6/8-6/9
6/15-6/16
6/15-6/16
6/22-6/23
6/22-6/23
6/29-6/30
6/29-6/30

716-717

716-717
7M3-714
7M3-7114
7/20-7/21
7/20-7/21
7127-7/28
7127-7/28
8/17-8/18
8/24-8/25
8/24-8/25

9/7-9/8
9/21-9/22
9/21-9/22
10/5-10/6

Central KY Diamond Wars
Big Bambino Bash
Diamond Elite Summer Kick Off
Around the Horn Showcase
Great Crossing Summer Smackdown
DE State Tournament
Summer Sizzler
DE West Virginia State Tournament
Stars & Strikes
Firecracker Showcase
DE EKY State Tournament
Woodford Summer Slam
Double Play Classic
Diamond Elite Summer Showcase
Hurricane's Summer Slam
Hammerin' Hank Showcase
Hammerin' Hank Classic
EKY Fall Shoot Out
Diamond Elite Fall Showcase
"This Pitch" Showcase
Great Crossing Fall Shootout
Stealing Home Showcase
DE Fall Shootout

7U-12U
13U-16U
7U-16U
13U-18U
6U-12U
S5U-18U
5U-18U
7U-18U
6U-12U
13U-18U
7U-15U
5U-18U
7U-18U
7U-18U
7U-18U
5U-18U
7U-15U
7U-15U
7U-18U
7U-18U
7U-12U
7U-18U
7U-18U

Georgetown,
Versailles,
PCB Sports Complex
Versailles,
Georgetown,
Versailles,
Lawrenceburg, KY
PCB Sports Complex
Georgetown,
Versailles,
Grayson,
Versailles,
Lawrenceburg,
PCB Sports Complex
PCB Sports Complex
Versailles,
Grayson,
Grayson,
Versailles,
Versailles,
Georgetown,
Versailles,
Lawrenceburg, KY

KY
KY

KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

Rings/Staves

Rings
Rings
Rings
Rings/Belts
Rings/Belts
Rings
Rings/Belts
Rings/Belts
Rings
Rings/Belts
Rings
Rings/Belts
Rings/Belts
Rings

Rings/Staves

Rings
Rings
Rings

Hurricane Bridge Park
in Hurricane, West
Virginia.

Tommy Martin: 859-457-6305
Jamie Thomas: 859-494-9648

Diamondelitetournaments@gmail.com

FACEBOOK.COM/DIAMONDELITEBASEBALL
@DETOURNAMENTS

DIAMONDELITETOURNAMENTS.COM

RSVP AT DIAMONDELITETOURNAMENTS.COM!




