* 3 GAME GUARANTEE * 2 DIVISIONS FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY WHEN APPLICABLE *

* RINGS, BELTS, BATS, AND TROPHIES * MULTI TOURNAMENT DISCOUNT *

* COACHES GIVEAWAYS AND HOMERUN DERBY AT PARTICULAR TOURNAMENTS * HOTEL DISCOUNTS *

"The most organized, fun, and competitive environment in Central Ky!"

"Our organization is built on promoting improvements in skill, sportsmanship and respect for each other and the game!"



PRICING:

5U/6U (Tball)	\$150
7U/8U (Coach Pitch)	\$175
9U (46/60 Cal Ripken)	\$200
9U/10U (46/65 with leadoffs and big barrels)	\$225
11U/12U (50/70 with leadoffs and big barrels)	\$275
13U (54/80 HS rules)	\$350
13U (60/90 HS rules)	\$375
14U (HS rules)	\$425
15U, 16U, 17U (HS rules)	\$450

Add \$25 to tournament fee for any belt tournament.

*For PCB tournaments in WV, add \$100 for 8U-12U & \$75 for 13 & up.

2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Rings	Lawrenceburg, KY	7U-13U	DE Spring Kick Off	3/23-3/24
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-14U	Rust Buster Kick Off	4/6-4/7
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-13U	Sandlot Smash	4/6-4/7
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-14U	Sliding Into Spring	4/13-4/14
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-14U	"This Pitch" Classic	4/20-4/21
Rings/Belts	Grayson, KY	7U-14U	King of the Hill	4/27-4/28
Rings/Belts	Lawrenceburg, KY	7U-14U	Battle at the Burg	4/27-4/28
Rings	Lawrenceburg, KY	7U-13U	Dinger Days	5/4-5/5
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-14U	Bombs for Moms	5/11-5/12
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-14U	Turning Home for Mom	5/11-5/12
Rings/Belts	Grayson, KY	7U-14U	Border Wars I	5/18-5/19
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-14U	King of the Mound	5/18-5/19
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-15U	EKY Memorial Mayhem	5/25-5/26
Rings/Belts	Versailles, KY	7U-15U	Memorial Madness	5/25-5/26
Rings	PCB Sports Complex	7U-16U	1st ever Putnam Co Bank Sports Tournament	6/1-6/2
Rings/Belts	Versailles, KY	7U-16U	Goin' Yard Showdown	6/1-6/2
Rings/Staves	Georgetown, KY	7U-12U	Central KY Diamond Wars	6/8-6/9
Rings	Versailles, KY	13U-16U	Big Bambino Bash	6/8-6/9
Rings	PCB Sports Complex	7U-16U	Diamond Elite Summer Kick Off	6/15-6/16
Rings	Versailles, KY	13U-18U	Around the Horn Showcase	6/15-6/16
Rings/Belts	Georgetown, KY	6U-12U	Great Crossing Summer Smackdown	6/22-6/23
Rings/Belts	Versailles, KY	5U-18U	DE State Tournament	6/22-6/23
Rings	Lawrenceburg, KY	5U-18U	Summer Sizzler	6/29-6/30
Rings/Belts	PCB Sports Complex	7U-18U	DE West Virginia State Tournament	6/29-6/30
Rings/Belts	Georgetown, KY	6U-12U	Stars & Strikes	7/6-7/7
Rings	Versailles, KY	13U-18U	Firecracker Showcase	7/6-7/7
Rings/Belts	Grayson, KY	7U-15U	DE EKY State Tournament	7/13-7/14
Rings	Versailles, KY	5U-18U	Woodford Summer Slam	7/13-7/14
Rings/Belts	Lawrenceburg, KY	7U-18U	Double Play Classic	7/20-7/21
Rings/Belts	PCB Sports Complex	7U-18U	Diamond Elite Summer Showcase	7/20-7/21
Rings	PCB Sports Complex	7U-18U	Hurricane's Summer Slam	7/27-7/28
Rings/Staves	Versailles, KY	5U-18U	Hammerin' Hank Showcase	7/27-7/28
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-15U	Hammerin' Hank Classic	8/17-8/18
Rings	Grayson, KY	7U-15U	EKY Fall Shoot Out	8/24-8/25
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-18U	Diamond Elite Fall Showcase	8/24-8/25
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-18U	"This Pitch" Showcase	9/7-9/8
Rings	Georgetown, KY	7U-12U	Great Crossing Fall Shootout	9/21-9/22
Rings	Versailles, KY	7U-18U	Stealing Home Showcase	9/21-9/22
Rings	Lawrenceburg, KY	7U-18U	DE Fall Shootout	10/5-10/6

*Georgetown tournaments will be played at Great Cossing Park. Older groups will play at local high school & college fields.

PCB Sports Complex
Tournaments will be
played at the PCP
Sports Complex at
Hurricane Bridge Park
in Hurricane, West
Virginia.

Tommy Martin: 859-457-6305 Jamie Thomas: 859-494-9648

 ${\bf Diamondelite tournaments@gmail.com}$

FACEBOOK.COM/DIAMONDELITEBASEBALL
@DETOURNAMENTS

DIAMONDELITETOURNAMENTS.COM